South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 06:49:22 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0277 General Bill, By Leatherman

Summary: Legislative Audit Council, agency audit records and working papers to be confidential, exception; Agencies, State
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 2-15-120, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO

CONFIDENTIALITY OF RECORDS, SO AS TO MAKE AUDIT WORKING PAPERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE AUDIT COUNCIL

CONFIDENTIAL AND TO PROVIDE THAT THESE PAPERS AND ALL RECORDS OF THE COUNCIL WITH THE

EXCEPTION OF FINAL AUDIT REPORTS ARE NOT SUBJECT TO PUBLIC DISCLOSURE.

02/06/01
02/06/01
02/13/01
02/13/01
04/25/01
04/26/01
04/26/01
04/27/01
05/01/01
05/01/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2

Committed to Committee on Judiciary SJ-2

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-20

Read second time SJ-18

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-18
Read third time and sent to House SJ-4

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17

Page 1 of 1



