## South Carolina Legislature

19, 2024, 06:49:22 pm May

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

## S 0277 General Bill, By Leatherman

Summary: Legislative Audit Council, agency audit records and working papers to be confidential, exception; Agencies, State A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 2-15-120, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CONFIDENTIALITY OF RECORDS, SO AS TO MAKE AUDIT WORKING PAPERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE AUDIT COUNCIL CONFIDENTIAL AND TO PROVIDE THAT THESE PAPERS AND ALL RECORDS OF THE COUNCIL WITH THE EXCEPTION OF FINAL AUDIT REPORTS ARE NOT SUBJECT TO PUBLIC DISCLOSURE.

02/06/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/06/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11
02/13/01	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2
02/13/01	Senate	Committed to Committee on Judiciary SJ-2
04/25/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-20
04/26/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
04/26/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-18
04/27/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-4
05/01/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
05/01/01	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17